1 L12640 I EF
2 BYE
3 L19655 JIllE ZT|F
4 118872 IR F&
5 L12662 4EE YF
6 BYE
7 BYE
8 L12716 FE#T 3=n
9 L12708 FHF E&
10 BYE
11 BYE
12 L19409 F L
13 L19072 #HE HB
14 BYE
15 BYE
16 L18881 #BA Xk
o— RISz
I8 BF
2 BB 508
SR YF

4 L BR

TFA0R I ITIVA

RERILUTZADFT ]7

IE BF
GRATIA 62 60
g RF
_ _ 36 61 60
A . - —
74 T_AD57 TE BT
, _ e 63 64
SPINISUYATFZADST —
N EE 9F
61 64
APNO-X#. AV FPFZAAD—)L —
NCB —
N FIL BE
64 67(7) 64
rough —
I BE
_ - 75 75
BOEO—YTZAD57
N BA K
60 62

YA FPYIT. T :Ii

63 62



1 L11957 =g #HZE
2 BYE
3 L12602 #hiAR ZEHKF
4 L12250 % EE
5 L11764 Kimz XF
6 BYE
7 L10954 BEER FEF
8 L19222 @ EE
9 L19163 KR £7E
10 BYE
11 BYE
12 L19295 #8 M=%
13 L18967 £F &EF
14 1L10932 IRH FEF
15 BYE
16 L11995 EH £7F
V= RIEfL
128 ®BF
2 EA =F
3 Kis XF

415 H=

ZF4A5RIVTIVA

COSANA :|

=g #wE
61 62
=S e T =] =
BRREMTS — ot mnz
. | et63
BT =g #EwZE
. 62 63
MRAET-AD5T —
B Kig XF
76
Y’ ours Kobe 05 — - (3) 62
MR FRF
o 63 61
T—ijﬂ@mﬁ - Ew'% ﬁé
63 62
WEHT-AHhE —
o S
WO
J2)SEN — =m £7
61 62
1)\ S
JNT4DOA 27 BT
WO
N )
LL\BK Eﬂa ét;%
. 62 60

WERZETZADFTT —



3~4

1 L1238 ®E¥ Hx
2 BYE
3 L10885 %% EF
4 L12672 =4 T3H
5 L19355 i HETF
6 BYE
7 BYE
8 L10354 JkH &F
9 L18361 RAH BKR
10 BYE
11 BYE
12 L11088 %[/ BBF
13 L12477 AH ¥
14 BYE
15 BYE
16 L09561 4% HEF
— RIELL
1 % BmE
2% BEF
3 Kt HEF

?
4 %R/ B

TF50 T IVA

BUSVRAMVILTC :|

BB M=
62 63
ROFZFTG —
XROF $% EF
— . 63 62
EFEHY54XTC -
=R BE mE
YIETFZATHTI— — 6263
- i HEF
_ 60 61
Y’ ours Kobe 05 -
MRAHHUHOATC —
a &E BF
_ 60 61
O.P. At is —
ennis W BT
ko P RY— M — 63 61
B W EF
62 61

BUSVRAMVILTC :|

| B BT

61 64



3~4

5~8

3~4

10

1

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

L12453 2K M0
BYE
L10499 #)Il %078
L12434 K# BE3
L12573 Bl FHE
BYE
BYE
L09460 LR M5
L12173 JRE T
BYE
BYE
L18929 hH HEXF
L19674 EAR #E
BYE
BYE
L11631 # K ES
L09373 FHiE WF
BYE
BYE
BH EHEE
=t ®F
Il BhF

BYE

L18749
L05553
L19665
L03420 dtlh HELF
AR HBETF

BYE

L11658

BYE
AR KiTE

L12619 /ML EEF

L07929
L18908 &H FE
BYE

L04893 HEY A=

ZF55m VT IVA

A3=hv7

EX BHD
e 75 76(1)
BAMENETIADTT )l &
61 60
Trantotte =R phh
SHEE - "o
- Pl FHRE
_ WO
T_AAZN-A -~ EX _ph)
TEAM MARS — e
- [FA &I
_ 63 61
=O—S s B 3 :g —
HMEO-YTZAELER BEE &I
TR At v8— — ool
- K BB
_ 61 60
=& —
NOTIVEEE X BHHD
A’s FACTORY — o
- HE ®F
_ 6160
F=BRASVTZADST — HiE HF
keep smiling — wo
Bl BhAF
i pmmamyTqh ] 6160
S R—=LFZADYIA b thI| BLF
_ WO
—_ —=— F1 O |
REHT_AHBE HEE =T
IARM Y RPFIART—Y — 76(1)16 62
- EX BETF
3 WO
o— RIBELL
e et (E-= T
YU NETPTZADFT Bk HmETF 2 B A%
e 63 61 3 3t ETF
ARTZAN-TV Ty =z 2 "
i — o =y 60 63 4 [RE ET
é“ — - —
R2AZINTZAD5T N EBF 5 Lg% g3
_ 75 63 , BA BET
ik "F
8 FK EB

SMWVTFZADS5T




5~8

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

LO1553

L18457

L08368

L11393

L04699

L12595

L09466

L19011

L18597

L11826

L10966

L10077

L10925

L18651

L04727

L10228

L12666

L10671

L19712

L10661

INF XF
BYE
AR EF
£ FEF
AB =mF
BYE
BYE
gh #F
BR BT
BYE
HME FEF
—# BT
A fExRA
BYE
BYE
HE B’F
g HF

BYE
BYE
MR HEE
A TR
Pt N
BYE
HE HEEF
BiE IEF
BYE
BYE
&HiE R=F
WA #B1R
¥ MF

BYE

o XBF

ZF60E VT IVA

FERERO-VTIAD3T —

IhF XF
' 3 76(1) 60
R3! T
WO
TEAM MARS - N XF
SRR - 0269
- gh F
3 61 40 RET
BIWATZ2H57 - e B
YUV RAMYILTC 0263
- BERE BF
I 64 62
A#@FO-VTADST —m BF
64 64
TEAM MARS e Ty
team stuff - 63 60
- tHE BF
3 63 75
BHESPEY FFZRD5T — BE BF
FI—FTZAD5T — o3 04
- g HF
B WO
NIV FZAE rith — WE =BT
o ~ 64 61
_ 61 60
S—FIN HE HET
B 6161
- - 3 O 1
WMARTZAHE WE EEF
RKEOIVITZADST — 62 64
- B ¥
B 46 63 64
Y— RIB
s B 1 g XF
ERJ)-rTC B IEF 2 FR ERF
B _ 75 46 63 3 BT
REWLERR WA #Bft z
. 60 63 4R BF
THREIR R Bt £RF 5 B IEF
B 61 64 , MRk #F
an A7
8 fHE ®BF

ENERT-AD5T -



1 L06222 #A HBF
2 BYE
3 L10418 EX HF
4 L02652 it H|F
5 L12504 #HE EF
6 BYE
7 BYE
8 L00767 dLiE BF
9 L19673 R =ETF
10 BYE
11 BYE
12 L10408 R #F
13 L04068 FIR BF
14 L19633 #ME £F
15 BYE
16 L07884 ST f3F
U= FIEAL
1 AKX B¥
2 381 BF
3EIE MTF

2
4 FE

TF65m >V TILA

BIWATZAD57 —

HILAR=ITSHER o

FHNTUyHO-UT. C -

SDEHTIADTT

RREMRETZADFT -

a2t -

BIRZAR—ITUD5T -

EEMTAHE

Turkey Tennis —

HrRBTZADS7 }

b RF
61 61
h RF
60 62
b RF
63 64
PFE BF
62 61
FiE fF
61 60
FiE fF
36 60 64
FR BT
62 60
I EF
62 60

FiE flF

63 64





